Academic Calendar 2019 - 2020

July 2019 August 2019 September 2019
[l Su| Moj Tuf'We) Th |[Ex Sa | Su | Mo| Tu [ We| Th | Fr Accounting & Registration and filing Dep. First Day: Sun. July 14, 2019
112131415 1 2 3 4 5 6 Admin and Coordinators.: Saturday, August 03, 2019

Teachers' First Day: Monday, August 19, 2019

61718]910f11(12

71819 10011|12]13
Hajj Vacation:

1411516171819 |20 Starts Thursday, August 8, 2019 afternoon.
21 |22 . 24|25 [ 26 | 27 Ends Saturday, August 17, 2019 afternoon for Administration.

28129130

Term 1

First Day for students:
G9 to G12 students  Sunday, September 01, 2019

October 2019 November 2019 December 2019 g“‘;"gsgjf;"é;‘s f““gay’gepze'“;e'g;’;gg
rade uesday, September 03,
Sa | Su [ Mo| Tu [ we| Th [Fr| [sa|su|Mo|Tu|We|Th|Fr| [sa|su|Mo|lTu|wWe|Th|Fr Grade 2 & KG1 Wednesday, September 04, 2019
Grade 1 & Preschool Thursday, September 05, 2019
112 4 1 1121314
3 e Saudi National Day: ~ Monday, September 23, 2019..
S16171819]10111] 2314516718 718191011 ]12]13
Revision period for Upper School:
12113 14)15(16|17| 18 911011112113 ]14]15 1411516117 |18]19]20 From Sunday, December 15, 2019
ill  Thursday, D 19, 2019
19120]21|22(23|24|25| [16]17]18]19]20]21]22 il
261271281291 30]31 23124125126127 128129 End of Term I exams for Grades 4 fo 12:
From Sunday, December 22, 2019
30 fill  Thursday, January 02, 2020

End of Term I break for LPS & UPS and Upper School students:

January 2020 February 2020 March 2020 From Thursday, January 02, 2020 afternoon
till  Saturday, January 18, 2020 afternoon

Fr Sa | Su|Mo| Tu | We| Th | Fr
3 1121314|5|6]7
10 819 10f11]12|13]14

Mol Tu | We| Th

Midterm break for all Staff:
From Thursday, January 02, 2020 afternoon

till  Saturday, January 18, 2020 afternoon

17 I5[16]17|18119]20(21 141511617 18] 1920 American PSAT Grades 9 and 10 and SAT Grades 11 and 12:

1g2119120121122123124 22123124125126127128 21122123124 125]26|27 The registration dates and process will be sent to the parents and student|
' —_ one month before opening the registration in the College Board.
25126127|28129]30|31 29

April 2020 May 2020 Term 2
Sa | Su|Mo| Tu| We| Th | Fr Sa | Su| Mo|Tu|We| Th | Fr Term 2 starts: Sunday, January 19, 2020
152 (13 1 American PSAT Grades 9 and 10 and SAT Grades 11 and 12:

213141l5l6l718 The registration dates and process will be sent to the parents and studenty
one month before opening the registration in the College Board.

9 15
Mock Exams for (British Programme) Senior Students:

16 22 From Wednesday, April 01,2020

23 29 27128129 |30 till  Monday, April 13, 2020

Re-teaching week for Grades 10 to 12 British Program:
From Sunday, April 19, 2020
till  Thursday, April 23, 2020

Term 1 | Term 2 First and last days for staff members Revision week for Upper School:
July 0 0 School days - 1* Term From Sunday, May 03, 2020
August 0 0 School days - 2" Term till  Thursday, May 07, 2020
September| 2] 0 Holidays for both staff and students
October 0 0 Revision period for Upper School Eid Elfitr Vacation:
= From Thursday, May 07, 2020 afternoon for both students and staff
November 20 0 LeEin exumaipetiod o pc .School till Friday, May 29, 2020 afternoon for staff .
December| 23 0 KG2 & Grade 12 Graduation till Sunday, May 31,2020 for students
January 2 10 Mock Exams for Senior Students End of Term II exams for Grades 4 to 12:
February 0 20 From Tuesday, June 02, 2020
Mar 0 23 Teaching Days - Term I till Thursday, June 11, 2020
April 0 20 Revision Days - Term I . .
KG2 Graduation: Thursday, April 30, 2020
May 0 6 Grade 12 Graduation: Thursday, April 23, 2020
June 0 9
Total= 89 90 Teaching Days - Term II Last Day for:
isi - LPS & UPS: Thursday, May 07, 2020
Total No. Of Teaching Days Seon Dav e > Upper School Students: Thurszl{ay JI)J,ne 11,2020
is 179 Days. 8 ’ ’ .
15 All Staff inclusive: Thursday, June 18, 2020

Note: These dates are subject to change according to the Ministry of Education’s updated changes.

BACK TO SCHOOL BOOKLET




